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Designationd

Mass m= kg

Principal
dimensionsmm{]

FO
EOI
B[O
Basic load ratingsN [l
Dycl]
Stc O

Fatigue limit
loadCur/NO

Limiting Speed nG
min— 10

Reference SpeednB
min— 100

K5X8X10-T
\

0.9

10

3000
2650

350

39000

47000
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